MANZANEDA

10 FEBRERO 2024

1,05 m

10 de Febrero de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

None

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DOUBLE R BLUE MOON
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

TONY STARK MQ
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
NONE /2019 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

MILAGROS DE
NOGALES
KEPITOL DE ALBEITAR /
PIRANHA Z X PILOT Z /
2016 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ PSH

COM CERENA SB Z
COMILFOPLUS Z /- X/
2019 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ ZANG

MALPICA DO PEGULLAL

KANNAN / SHALOM TANGO
X REY DE DIAMANTES /
2006 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ CDE

L.A.C.

164349

164600

143319

164348

86120

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
ALONSO, Guillermo
NONE / NONE

VAZQUEZ GARCIA,
Olaya
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / MOLINO DE
QUINTOS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Soffa
PILAR FERNANDEZ
MUNIZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO, Guillermo
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ

ALONSO / NONE

TURIEL GARCIA,
Claudio
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ /| GRANXA
PEGULLAL

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

220538

193821

223023

220538

194344

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

LIGA AON
INTERCLUBES

con 0,70 m None
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